

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Line	Changes Made
AR1050	5/30/2019	AR1050	Calendar year	Changed tax year
		AR1050	Pg 1, Filing Status, #3	Changed
		AR1050 - Sch A	Pg 2-Part I, Line 4	Removed 'Gain or Loss'
		AR1050 - Sch A	Pg 2-Part I	Lines renumbered
		AR1050 - Sch K	Pg 4, Part I, Line 8b	Removed 'Collectibles'
		AR1050 - Sch K	Pg 4, Part II	Added 2 new lines
		AR1050 - Sch K	Pg 4, Part I, II, and III	Lines renumbered
	6/11/2019	AR1050	Pg 1, Paid Preparer Section	Preparer's SSN or PTIN changed to PTIN/ID Number
		AR1050	Pg4, Analysis of Net Income Section, Line 1	Added bullets
		AR1050	Pg4, Analysis of Net Income (Loss) section, Line 1	Changed Line numbers
	6/20/2019	AR1050	Paid Preparer section	Removed 'of the return' from Yes/No question
	6/24/2019	AR1050	Pg 3, Line 6	Removed '(Enter here and...)'
		AR1050	Pg 3, Line 7	New Line added
		AR1050	Pg 3, Line 8	New Line added
		AR1050	Pg 3, Line 9	New Line added
	7/18/2019	AR1050	Pg 1, Line 11	Changed Line number '4' to '6'
		AR1050	Pg 1, Line 24	Changed Line number '6' to '9'
	7/18/2019	AR1050		Form is Final

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Line	Changes Made
AR1050 (Inst.)				
	6/11/2019	AR1050 Inst.	Pg 5, Part I	Changed Line numbers
	7/24/2019	AR1050 Inst.	Cover	Changed tax year
	8/8/2019	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Line 7	Added wording after '..filing partnership..' and before 'Attach Schedule..'
			Pg. 4, Line 24	Changed '6' to '9'
			Part I, Pg. 5, Line 5	Changed '5' to '4'
			Part II, Pg. 6, Line 3	Added wording after '..be apportioned.' and before 'Note:..'
			Part III, Pg. 7, Under Line 6	Replace '..on page 1, Line 24, Arkansas column.' with 'continue on to Line 7'
			Part III, Pg. 7, Line 7	New Line
			Part III, Pg. 7, Line 8	New Line
			Part III, Pg. 7, Line 9	New Line
			Part II, Pg. 8, Line 14	Renumbered as Line 16
			Part II, Pg. 8, Line 14	New Line 'Cash charitable contributions'
			Part II, Pg. 8, Line 15	New Line 'Non-cash charitable contributions'
			Part III, Pg. 8, Line 15a-c	Renumbered as Line 17a-c
			Part III, Pg. 8, Line 16a-c	Renumbered as Line 18a-c
			Part III, Pg. 8, Line 17a-c	Renumbered as Line 19a-c
			Pg. 8, Line 1	Changed '14' to '16'
AR1055-PE				
	5/31/2019	AR1055-PE	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1055-PE	Below title	Changed tax year
	6/20/2019	AR1055-PE	Upper right	Added 'Dept. Use Only' Section
	6/27/2019	AR1055-PE		Form is Final

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Line	Changes Made
AR K-1 Inst.				
	8/7/2019	AR K-1 Inst.	First Paragraph	Changed 'report partnership and...' to 'report partnership/member and...'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 8a	Changed 'Line 8a and b' to 'Line 8'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 14a	Added 'cash/non-cash charitable contributions and' after 'of'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 18a	Changed '15a-c' to '17a-c'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 19a	Changed '16a-b' to '18a-b'